




S.No. FormNo Registration_No Major Name fatherName 12th %age

1 JK7235104 243551722861 Hindi Kumali Rajput SWARN SINGH 83

2 JK7249536 433310023987 Hindi PAYAL DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 82.8

3 JK7166706 243550436012 Hindi RASHMI PUNIA PRITAM SINGH 77.67

4 JK7195368 433310018130 Hindi KARUNA BHAGAT NAGO RAM 75.33

5 JK7206749 433310019691 Hindi RUPALI LAL SINGH 75.33

6 JK7232624 433310022305 Hindi KUSBOO HARISH 77

7 JK7232594 243551721399 Hindi Tania Devi TARSEM LAL 76.8

8 JK7249076 243551482111 Hindi Ritu Pushap MADAN LAL 75.6

9 JK7232151 433310022272 Hindi ANAMIKA DEVI SHAMBU DUTT 74

10 JK7146291 433310004635 Hindi KAVITA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 72.8

11 JK7141293 433310007747 Hindi SAPNA DEVI JAIMAL SINGH 72.8

12 JK7207411 243551124852 Hindi VANSHIKA SHARMA Narsingh paul 72.6

13 JK7192109 433310017526 Hindi KANCHAN DEVII PAWAN KUMAR 72.4

14 JK7274653 243551582269 Hindi Kashish Verma KISHOR LAL 72.2

15 JK7283491 433310027868 Hindi ANJALI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 71.2

16 JK7176193 433310007177 Hindi LAXMI SURESH KUMAR 71

17 JK7152427 433310009487 Hindi MAMTA DEVI DAYA RAM 70.4

18 JK7170992 243551720405 Hindi METALI DEVI SURESH SINGH 69.4

19 JK7220988 433310016999 Hindi vishali devi mehar singh 69.4

20 JK7161751 243550130604 Hindi Surbhi Sharma RAKESH SHARMA 68.8

21 JK7247493 433310023483 Hindi SONA DEVI DEV RAJ 68.4

22 JK7279612 433310027382 Hindi SUNAKSHI VERMA RADHEY SHAM 67.6

23 JK7157983 243551372490 Hindi Manat Devi Karan Nath 64

24 JK7145745 433310007930 Hindi PRIYA DEVI BALDEV SINGH 67.6

25 JK7185592 433310016287 Hindi TANISHA DEVI MADAN LAL 66.8

26 JK7203919 433310019291 Hindi SONIKA DEVI KARAN SINGH 66

27 JK7159936 243551719210 Hindi Priya ROMESH SINGH 66

28 JK7188030 243550955258 Hindi Sonika Sharma RATTAN LAL 65.8

29 JK7255858 433310024705 Hindi MAHIMA SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA 65.6

30 JK7172846 433310005476 Hindi SONALI SHARMA SOHAN LAL 65.2

31 JK7120756 243551656881 Hindi Vishali RAKESH SINGH 63

32 JK7189949 433310017072 Hindi TANISHA SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA 62.2

33 JK7141731 433310007882 Hindi TANIA MOHINDER SINGH 62

34 JK7256331 433310024800 Hindi POOJA DEVI PAPPI KUMAR 61.2

35 JK7279006 433310027333 Hindi DIKSHA DEVI PREM SINGH 59.8

36 JK7311295 433310030626 Hindi NARANJANI DEVI BUDHI SINGH 59

37 JK7133094 433310006268 Hindi Sunaina Darbari lal bamotra 59

38 JK7201418 433310016072 Hindi Munikshya Bharti Karpal Chand 54.4

39 JK7286235 433310015657 Hindi Thupstan lamo Thukjey faldan 54.4

40 JK7252392 433310023950 Hindi Deepaishika rana Dhanantar Singh rana 53.4

41 JK7188647 433310015999 Hindi BANDANA DEVI BIRBAL 52

42 JK7166843 433310003562 Hindi GURLEEN KOUR RAVINDER SINGH 47.4

43 JK7292352 433310028715 Hindi PRERNA KUMARI SHANSHAH 45.8
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1 JK7157554 243550315263  Sociology SONIA SHARMA PARAMJEET SHARMA 91.8

2 JK7171516 433310010186  Sociology ATITHI VANDHU SUKH RAJ SHARMA 90.8

3 JK7268301 243551070157  Sociology Sushma Bharti SURESH KUMAR 89.6

4 JK7302748 243551242441  Sociology INSHA MALIK ALYAS MALIK 89.6

5 JK7142887 243550987740  Sociology Damini Mishra Romesh Chander Mishra 88.4

6 JK7195332 243551041509  Sociology UMANG SHARMA BHUPINDER KUMAR 85.8

7 JK7248212 243551454365  Sociology Drishti Sharma DEVINDER KUMAR 85.6

8 JK7231629 243550937659  Sociology Anshika Sharma MANJEET KUMAR 84.8

9 JK7257646 243551258638  Sociology Lilakshi Devi KASHMIR SINGH 77.43

10 JK7248180 243551337835  Sociology Isha rajinder kumar 84.4

11 JK7235110 243551722861  Sociology Kumali Rajput SWARN SINGH 83

12 JK7249517 433310023987  Sociology PAYAL DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 82.8

13 JK7157031 433310010387  Sociology TANIA DEVI SUBASH KUMAR 80

14 JK7280582 243551585193  Sociology Sharma Priya Sanjay Kumar 80

15 JK7226308 243550436012  Sociology RASHMI PUNIA PRITAM SINGH 77.67

16 JK7226930 433310021745  Sociology RASHMI PUNIA PRITAM SINGH 77.67

17 JK7146192 243551488871  Sociology Neha Devi KARAN SINGH 79.2

18 JK7296587 433310029153  Sociology PALAK KATHA PRINCE MOHAN 78.2

19 JK7198879 433310018533  Sociology NITIKA RANI BODH RAJ 77.6

20 JK7180007 433310015110  Sociology PRIYA DEVI DARSHAN SINGH 77.2

21 JK7238014 243550633316  Sociology Siya Sharma Surinder Kumar 76.8

22 JK7232496 243551721399  Sociology Tania Devi TARSEM LAL 76.8

23 JK7158099 243551270369  Sociology Kanika Sharma PAWAN KUMAR 76.8

24 JK7231095 243551359189  Sociology Tanveer Kour RANJEET SINGH 76.2

25 JK7133659 433310006419  Sociology SAKINA AJIT KUMAR 75.4

26 JK7120289 243550929370  Sociology Palak Choudhary SUKHDEV SINGH 75.4

27 JK7248727 243550819721  Sociology Urvashi baldev singh 75.2

28 JK7171592 243551430012  Sociology Tania Devi PARVEEN SINGH 75.2

29 JK7144639 433310008293  Sociology SARIKA TARA CHAND 74.8

30 JK7218685 433310021091  Sociology SONIA DEVI GULJARI LAL 74.4

31 JK7177430 433310014580  Sociology PRITEKA DEVI BALWAN SINGH 73.8

32 JK7306287 433310030202  Sociology PALAK DEVI PARSHOTAM LAL 73.4

33 JK7252240 243551479237  Sociology Shagun Sharma Rajinder Kumar 72.6

34 JK7192080 433310017526  Sociology KANCHAN DEVII PAWAN KUMAR 72.4

35 JK7272436 433310026451  Sociology Divyanshi Thakur PAWAN SINGH 71.8

36 JK7227357 243550945554  Sociology Chanchal Jasrotia BARHAM SINGH 71.6

37 JK7271479 243550025525  Sociology Pulkit Sandhu Rajinder Kumar Sandhu 71

38 JK7176235 433310007177  Sociology LAXMI SURESH KUMAR 71

39 JK7163699 433310012270  Sociology SUNEHA BIRU 70.8

40 JK7206767 243551182709  Sociology Shakuntla Devi Baldev Raj 70

41 JK7170952 243551720405  Sociology METALI DEVI SURESH SINGH 69.4

42 JK7240899 433310022490  Sociology TINA DEVI SURINDER SINGH 69.2

43 JK7280476 243551582189  Sociology Shivali Devi BALVINDER KUMAR 69

44 JK7240628 243550821118  Sociology Taniya Devi SOHAN LAL 69

45 JK7231207 243550130604  Sociology Surbhi Sharma RAKESH SHARMA 68.8

46 JK7172258 243550771840  Sociology Tashika Sharma omkar nath 67.4

47 JK7159426 243551355117  Sociology Seema Sharma SOM RAJ 67.4
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48 JK7185586 433310016287  Sociology TANISHA DEVI MADAN LAL 66.8

49 JK7203993 433310019291  Sociology SONIKA DEVI KARAN SINGH 66

50 JK7160020 243551719210  Sociology Priya ROMESH SINGH 66

51 JK7177380 243551151980  Sociology Neelakshi Sharma Rajinder Kumar 65.8

52 JK7268551 243550686385  Sociology Armania BEHARI LAL 65.8

53 JK7277081 433310024705  Sociology MAHIMA SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA 65.6

54 JK7112622 433310000989  Sociology AINA SALARIA VIKRAM SINGH 65.4

55 JK7248243 243551534791  Sociology Varsha Devi PAWAN KUMAR 65.4

56 JK7111849 433310000696  Sociology SHAKSHI MEHRA PARVEEN KUMAR 65.2

57 JK7253359 243550673431  Sociology Snakha Devi PUNNU RAM 65.2

58 JK7190783 243551121725  Sociology Diya Rajput Jangbir Singh 65

59 JK7177676 433310014652  Sociology BHARTI DEVI LEKH SINGH 65

60 JK7293938 433310028905  Sociology SUHANI MEHRA RAKESH KUMAR 64.4

61 JK7166416 433310012930  Sociology PALAK DEVI SWAMI RAJ 63.8

62 JK7164010 433310012342  Sociology SHAKASHI DEVI BALBIR KUMAR 63.8

63 JK7141652 433310007675  Sociology Nazia Ali mohd 63

64 JK7254217 243551573151  Sociology Minakshi Devi ASHOK KUMAR 62.6

65 JK7192145 243551486661  Sociology Rashi Sharma YASH PAL SHARMA 62.6

66 JK7216365 433310015449  Sociology ANKITA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 62.4

67 JK7134516 433310006636  Sociology TABU DEVI MAJOR SINGH 62.2

68 JK7153185 243551512246  Sociology Semran Mangotra BIRBAL 62.2

69 JK7245854 433310023416  Sociology ANU DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 62

70 JK7177946 433310014687  Sociology NEHA DEVI DEV SINGH 62

71 JK7133953 433310006502  Sociology HEENA DEVI KARAN SINGH 61.8

72 JK7220381 433310021281  Sociology Sania Devi AJAY KUMAR 61.8

73 JK7167524 433310013123  Sociology PAYAL DEVI SWAMI RAJ 61.4

74 JK7172225 433310013730  Sociology ISHITA VIJAY KUMAR 61.4

75 JK7264760 433310025534  Sociology Priyanka Rani Bishan Dass 61

76 JK7112514 433310000962  Sociology MUSKAN JAI KUMAR 61

77 JK7181240 433310005518  Sociology SHIVANI DEVI VIJAY SINGH 60.6

78 JK7259919 243551302598  Sociology Kuldeep Kour SULINDER SINGH 60

79 JK7268253 243551196080  Sociology Jagrati Rajput Komal singh 59.8

80 JK7282971 243551032545  Sociology Sunaina Darbari lal bamotra 59

81 JK7157291 433310010514  Sociology SAANCH SARMAL SUBASH CHANDER 59

82 JK7255097 433310024640  Sociology RAJNI BALA BABU RAM 58.8

83 JK7133014 433310005905  Sociology Tammana Bibi Mangi shah 58.6

84 JK7127376 433310003752  Sociology SAKSHI BADGAL RAKESH KUMAR 58

85 JK7306139 433310020898  Sociology SONALI THAKUR ROMESH SINGH 57.8

86 JK7168081 433310010438  Sociology PALBHI JANOTRA BANSI LAL 57.8

87 JK7179814 243551514638  Sociology Manisha Devi MOHINDER SINGH 57.6

88 JK7112705 433310001012  Sociology LAXMI DEVI SARWAN KUMAR 56.6

89 JK7176918 433310013250  Sociology Devi BARYAM 56.2

90 JK7238693 433310020466  Sociology RISHA DEVI KHEM RAJ 55.6

91 JK7169608 433310013109  Sociology Shania YOUNAS 54.6

92 JK7193502 433310017824  Sociology SHAMMI BIBI mohd sher 53.8

93 JK7192074 433310013961  Sociology MANISHA DEVI RATTAN SINGH 53.6

94 JK7157289 433310010522  Sociology SAKSHI VERMA AJAY KUMAR VERMA 53.6
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95 JK7193915 433310017903  Sociology suneha RINKU KUMAR 52.2

96 JK7234025 433310022475  Sociology PALVI SURINDER SINGH 51.8

97 JK7131676 243551254404  Sociology RIYA MEHTA RAJEEV KUMAR 51.2

98 JK7234026 433310022476  Sociology PRITI BANOTRA AVTAR CHAND 49.2

99 JK7182589 433310003562  Sociology GURLEEN KOUR RAVINDER SINGH 47.4

CONVENER SEM-1(NEP 2024-25)



S.NO. FormNo. Registration_No MAJOR Name FatherName XII%AGE

1 JK7150451 243550258425 Botany Bhumika Sharma Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 97

2 JK7207429 243550377456 Botany Dhuti Chalotra VINOD KUMAR CHALOTRA 95.6

3 JK7216496 243550509509 Botany Harshika Mankotia RAJINDER SINGH 92

4 JK7124316 433310001426 Botany Ananaya Sharma Mohan Fighter 91.4

5 JK7161132 433310011782 Botany SUHANI DEVI SUBASH SINGH 91.4

6 JK7214720 243551277806 Botany Harshita Sarmal Uttam Chand 91

7 JK7140295 243550788866 Botany Neelakshi KEWAL KRISHAN 90.6

8 JK7216842 433310020444 Botany Payal manhas Mohinder singh 89.4

9 JK7177070 433310014428 Botany ARTI DEVI SUBASH CHANDER 87.2

10 JK7185410 433310016226 Botany Shivangi Devi Gulzari Lal 87.2

11 JK7177361 243550811279 Botany Dhanshika Salgotra JASBIR KUMAR 83.83

12 JK7233692 243550770500 Botany Ritika Sharma SHAM LAL 84.8

13 JK7299408 433310008661 Botany BAWANI SHARMA SURINDER MOHAN 83.6

14 JK7255006 243550884127 Botany Varuna Saini PAWAN KUMAR 81.2

15 JK7151265 243551576486 Botany Sania Devi ROMESH SINGH 81

16 JK7117731 433310000528 Botany TAHIRA MALIK MOHD IQBAL 78.67

17 JK7167869 243551299985 Botany Shivani Gotra MUKESH KUMAR 80.6

18 JK7168453 433310013201 Botany SHIVANI DEVI JASWANT SINGH 80.6

19 JK7167470 433310013054 Botany SOHANI DEVI PAYAR CHAND 79.6

20 JK7218340 243551260574 Botany Samikesha Devi Surinder Singh 79.6

21 JK7242807 243550118286 Botany Sanya Thakur Sh.Som Parkash 79.6

22 JK7274669 433310026767 Botany SOHANI DEVI PAYAR CHAND 79.6

23 JK7174145 243551602397 Botany Tania Sharma YOG RAJ 79

24 JK7207129 243551279007 Botany PRIYA SHARMA SAT PAUL 78.6

25 JK7189363 243551513073 Botany Tanvi Sharma SURINDER MOHAN 78.4

26 JK7199108 243551749753 Botany Yashika RAKESH SINGH 78.4

27 JK7244349 243550653947 Botany Diksha Sharma NARESH KUMAR 78.2

28 JK7215443 243550567942 Botany Kariti Bala Ramesh lal 78

29 JK7281705 243550151040 Botany PRAKRITI Pankjeshwar 77.8

30 JK7302884 433310029873 Botany Shakshi Bawa Vikramjeet 77.2

31 JK7138790 243550173381 Botany Chinmay Sharma Pawan Kumar 74.67

32 JK7162735 433310008740 Botany KARVI SHARMA BHARAT BHUSHAN 77

33 JK7204823 433310014200 Botany RITIKA RAZRA SUDESH KUMAR 77

34 JK7225726 243551249118 Botany Khushboo Kumari RAM CHANDER SHARMA 76.2

35 JK7301325 243551099361 Botany VISHALI DEVI RAJ KUMAR 76.2

36 JK7270807 243551049206 Botany Sujal Sharma KULDEEP RAJ 76

37 JK7130782 433310005860 Botany JAGRITI PRASHER OM PARKASH 75.4

38 JK7210224 433310019898 Botany Naina devi Keshiv kumar 75.4

39 JK7197041 433310018376 Botany JYOTI DEVI KARAN SINGH 75

40 JK7200909 243550348948 Botany Isha jamwal Kuldeep Kumar 75

41 JK7144618 433310008293 Botany SARIKA TARA CHAND 74.8

42 JK7157225 433310009250 Botany Pinkay Devi Charru Ram 74.6

43 JK7170960 243551294875 Botany Mehak Sharma KEWAL KRISHAN 74.6

44 JK7181349 433310015432 Botany MEHAK SHARMA KEWAL KRISHAN 74.6

45 JK7112403 433310000916 Botany GASHALI DEVI TARSEM SINGH 73.8

46 JK7229074 243550873670 Botany Diksha Devi RAJDEV SINGH 73.8

47 JK7239986 433310022978 Botany BHARATI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 73.6
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48 JK7115397 433310001913 Botany GEENESHA DEVI TARSEM SINGH 73.4

49 JK7151338 433310008732 Botany Bharti Raj Kumar 73.4

50 JK7192694 433310017608 Botany SAPNA DEVI HARISH 73.4

51 JK7119953 243551139699 Botany Sonali Sharma sudershan kumar 73

52 JK7297346 433310029236 Botany JULLY SAINI CHANGA SAINI 72.8

53 JK7152407 243550165007 Botany Ronika Devi karpal singh 72.4

54 JK7173568 433310013883 Botany BABY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 72.4

55 JK7261381 243551060122 Botany Prinka Devi subhash singh 72.4

56 JK7307574 433310028119 Botany RONIKA DEVI KARPAL SINGH 72.4

57 JK7179464 243551247677 Botany Anamika Choudhary BHAGWAN DASS 72.2

58 JK7157377 243550460935 Botany Kalpna Devi SARDARI LAL 71.2

59 JK7249428 243550558275 Botany Monika Paryan BACHITER SINGH 71

60 JK7114700 243550171785 Botany Rabia Akhtar RAFIQ AHMED 70.8

61 JK7176871 433310014473 Botany SIMI DHAMATHIA SUBASH CHANDER 70.4

62 JK7176605 433310014378 Botany SONIA DEVI DARSHAN KUMAR 70.2

63 JK7253301 243551268862 Botany Suhani Mangotra Balkar chand 70.2

64 JK7255688 433310024666 Botany BANITA DEVI JAGDISH RAJ 70.2

65 JK7124570 433310004305 Botany PARUL SUMBRIA SUKH DEV SHARMA 70

66 JK7125743 243551517113 Botany Ambika Sharma GULSHAN KUMAR 70

67 JK7136769 433310005841 Botany SOHANI RAJPUT KUMAR CHAND 69.8

68 JK7182128 433310015575 Botany Anjli Devi Chagger Singh 69.8

69 JK7208512 433310019884 Botany PREETI DEVI JAGAT PAUL 69.8

70 JK7191936 433310017483 Botany Prinka Devi JOGINDER KUMAR 69.6

71 JK7176953 433310005735 Botany SUHANI SUDAN MOTI LAL SHARMA 69.4

72 JK7146437 433310008500 Botany PALAK SHARMA SANJEET KUMAR 69.2

73 JK7191511 433310017376 Botany GURLEEN KOUR HARINDER SINGH 69.2

74 JK7266247 243550506030 Botany Manvi Sharma SURESH KUMAR 69.2

75 JK7151072 433310009118 Botany NILAKSHI SOM RAJ 68.8

76 JK7247760 243551067043 Botany HEENA DEVI BODH RAJ 68.8

77 JK7178097 433310014695 Botany JANVI JOGINDER SINGH 68

78 JK7139357 243551075502 Botany Diksha Kuldeep Raj 67.4

79 JK7184719 433310016004 Botany DEEPIKA RAJPUT UTTAM SINGH 67.2

80 JK7274126 433310026291 Botany Sonali Bamotra Gulshan Kumar Bamotra 64.33

81 JK7295708 243550669781 Botany Isha Thakur Vikram Singh 66.8

82 JK7301515 433310029606 Botany JANVI SHARMA DEEP KUMAR 66.8

83 JK7212010 433310020246 Botany BHUMIKA JASROTIA MOHAN SINGH 66.4

84 JK7270142 433310023319 Botany MADHU DEVI TIRTH RAM 66.2

85 JK7172497 433310013630 Botany Diksha Bhagat Harbans lal 66

86 JK7223296 243551519431 Botany Vishali Devi BALBIR SINGH 66

87 JK7263912 243550308598 Botany Niharika Choudhary BALBIR SINGH 66

88 JK7191969 433310017282 Botany Jaya khadotra VIJAY KUMAR 65.8

89 JK7228406 243550168665 Botany Suhani Sharma JANAK RAJ 65.6

90 JK7111867 433310000696 Botany SHAKSHI MEHRA PARVEEN KUMAR 65.2

91 JK7214442 243550824574 Botany Manpreet Kour Manjeet Singh 65.2

92 JK7297783 433310029294 Botany MANU BALA ASHWANI KUMAR 64.8

93 JK7284645 433310003132 Botany KANCHAN DEVI DARBARI LAL 64.2

94 JK7120097 433310003304 Botany komal lalhotra KUNDAN LAL LALHOTRA 63.8
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95 JK7125630 433310001024 Botany Anu Karlopia Amarjeet 63.6

96 JK7192116 433310010903 Botany sushma devi kirpal singh 63.2

97 JK7136154 243551264173 Botany Minakshi Devi MANOHAR LAL 63

98 JK7151198 433310009163 Botany PAYAL DEVI KARNAIL CHAND 62.4

99 JK7206815 243551569517 Botany Ria Salaria Balwan Singh 62.2

100 JK7232578 433310022285 Botany TANVI ANDOTRA BALBIR SINGH 61.4

101 JK7268691 243551247642 Botany Bhumika Sardalia NARESH SARDALIA 61.4

102 JK7190981 243550454300 Botany Suhani Sambyal BRIJPAL SINGH 60.2

103 JK7197226 433310009304 Botany Sanvi Sharma SOHAN LAL 60.2

104 JK7120120 433310003324 Botany JYOTI DEVI GOPAL DASS 59.6

105 JK7274538 243551401425 Botany Payal Devi Uttam Singh 58.8

106 JK7177520 433310012630 Botany ISHA BASOTRA SOM RAJ 57.6

107 JK7129961 433310005589 Botany SUMITA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 57.4

108 JK7182357 433310015608 Botany Tamanna Devi Balbir Singh 56.8

109 JK7187577 433310016569 Botany Kajal devi Darshan Lal 56.6

110 JK7274836 433310026790 Botany REENA DEVI RAJ KUMAR 53.6

CONVENER SEM-1(NEP 2024-25)
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1 JK7146535 243550703254 Zoology Komal Billowria BAHADUR SINGH 97.8

2 JK7150440 243550258425 Zoology Bhumika Sharma Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 97

3 JK7183743 243550377456 Zoology Dhuti Chalotra VINOD KUMAR CHALOTRA 95.6

4 JK7190327 243551290286 Zoology Supria Sharma Late Sh. Updesh Sharma 95.2

5 JK7198216 243550464090 Zoology Pranti Sharma Manohar lal 95

6 JK7290765 433310001158 Zoology KAMIA MANHAS Manohar Singh 94.2

7 JK7201420 433310018607 Zoology Nazia Mohd  Ali 92.2

8 JK7222317 243550681480 Zoology Nazia Mohd  Ali 92.2

9 JK7161179 433310011782 Zoology SUHANI DEVI SUBASH SINGH 91.4

10 JK7157216 243551292879 Zoology Bhoomi Sharma JYOTI PARKASH 90.2

11 JK7216788 433310020444 Zoology Payal manhas Mohinder singh 89.4

12 JK7160408 433310010175 Zoology Pallvi verma Kuldeep kumar 85.17

13 JK7129867 243550334692 Zoology Meenakshi Sharma HAMET KUMAR 88.6

14 JK7177058 433310014428 Zoology ARTI DEVI SUBASH CHANDER 87.2

15 JK7185399 433310016226 Zoology Shivangi Devi Gulzari Lal 87.2

16 JK7233685 243550770500 Zoology Ritika Sharma SHAM LAL 84.8

17 JK7221563 433310013453 Zoology Suman Sharma Rash paul 84.6

18 JK7131327 433310005986 Zoology Lalita Khajuria DARSHAN KUMAR 84.2

19 JK7162553 433310008661 Zoology BAWANI SHARMA SURINDER MOHAN 83.6

20 JK7158170 243550979436 Zoology Arushi Katal DEVINDER SINGH 83

21 JK7254985 243550884127 Zoology Varuna Saini PAWAN KUMAR 81.2

22 JK7151256 243551576486 Zoology Sania Devi ROMESH SINGH 81

23 JK7117747 433310000528 Zoology TAHIRA MALIK MOHD IQBAL 78.67

24 JK7168419 433310013201 Zoology SHIVANI DEVI JASWANT SINGH 80.6

25 JK7254374 243551723541 Zoology ReEna Thakur RAJ KUMAR 80.6

26 JK7299270 433310003227 Zoology Smrity Sharma Pawan Kumar 80.6

27 JK7167504 433310013054 Zoology SOHANI DEVI PAYAR CHAND 79.6

28 JK7274679 433310026767 Zoology SOHANI DEVI PAYAR CHAND 79.6

29 JK7233153 243551418702 Zoology ISHA CHANGOTRA Santosh Raj 79.4

30 JK7307335 433310030053 Zoology Anjli devi Subhash Chander 79.4

31 JK7223330 243551478107 Zoology PARUL SHARMA Tara Chand 79.2

32 JK7204512 243550928160 Zoology Manu Sharma JEEVAN KUMAR 78.6

33 JK7189356 243551513073 Zoology Tanvi Sharma SURINDER MOHAN 78.4

34 JK7244360 243550653947 Zoology Diksha Sharma NARESH KUMAR 78.2

35 JK7308059 243550894348 Zoology Purvi Rajiv Singh 78.2

36 JK7157797 243551131097 Zoology Lakshmi Devi Omkar singh 78

37 JK7163608 243551250242 Zoology Nitika Choudhary MUKHTIAR SINGH 78

38 JK7282451 433310027731 Zoology nitika choudhary mukhtiar singh 78

39 JK7300496 433310029207 Zoology ANAM IQBAL MOHD IQBAL 78

40 JK7302880 433310029873 Zoology Shakshi Bawa Vikramjeet 77.2

41 JK7138769 243550173381 Zoology Chinmay Sharma Pawan Kumar 74.67

42 JK7162687 433310008740 Zoology KARVI SHARMA BHARAT BHUSHAN 77

43 JK7204768 433310014200 Zoology RITIKA RAZRA SUDESH KUMAR 77

44 JK7225735 243551249118 Zoology Khushboo Kumari RAM CHANDER SHARMA 76.2

45 JK7301321 243551099361 Zoology VISHALI DEVI RAJ KUMAR 76.2

46 JK7270804 243551049206 Zoology Sujal Sharma KULDEEP RAJ 76

47 JK7210266 433310019898 Zoology Naina devi Keshiv kumar 75.4
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48 JK7298606 433310029383 Zoology naina devi keshiv kumar 75.4

49 JK7149754 433310008009 Zoology Isha jamwal Kuldeep Kumar 75

50 JK7197037 433310018376 Zoology JYOTI DEVI KARAN SINGH 75

51 JK7299991 243550348948 Zoology Isha jamwal Kuldeep Kumar 75

52 JK7144625 433310008293 Zoology SARIKA TARA CHAND 74.8

53 JK7171074 243551294875 Zoology Mehak Sharma KEWAL KRISHAN 74.6

54 JK7181385 433310015432 Zoology MEHAK SHARMA KEWAL KRISHAN 74.6

55 JK7268364 433310009250 Zoology Pinkay Devi Charru Ram 74.6

56 JK7112408 433310000916 Zoology GASHALI DEVI TARSEM SINGH 73.8

57 JK7229086 243550873670 Zoology Diksha Devi RAJDEV SINGH 73.8

58 JK7239976 433310022978 Zoology BHARATI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 73.6

59 JK7115401 433310001913 Zoology GEENESHA DEVI TARSEM SINGH 73.4

60 JK7160637 243551715691 Zoology RUCHIKA DEVI KEHAR SINGH 73.4

61 JK7192682 433310017608 Zoology SAPNA DEVI HARISH 73.4

62 JK7282227 433310027694 Zoology RUCHIKA DEVI kehar singh 73.4

63 JK7119971 243551139699 Zoology Sonali Sharma sudershan kumar 73

64 JK7297356 433310029236 Zoology JULLY SAINI CHANGA SAINI 72.8

65 JK7152388 243550165007 Zoology Ronika Devi karpal singh 72.4

66 JK7173589 433310013883 Zoology BABY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 72.4

67 JK7307565 433310028119 Zoology RONIKA DEVI KARPAL SINGH 72.4

68 JK7223726 243551690470 Zoology Kirti sharma Bishan Dass 72.2

69 JK7157427 243550460935 Zoology Kalpna Devi SARDARI LAL 71.2

70 JK7168940 243551153092 Zoology Madhu Devi guddi ram 71.2

71 JK7249420 243550558275 Zoology Monika Paryan BACHITER SINGH 71

72 JK7244474 243551206850 Zoology Rekha Devi kamal singh 70.8

73 JK7176864 433310014473 Zoology SIMI DHAMATHIA SUBASH CHANDER 70.4

74 JK7176595 433310014378 Zoology SONIA DEVI DARSHAN KUMAR 70.2

75 JK7124582 433310004305 Zoology PARUL SUMBRIA SUKH DEV SHARMA 70

76 JK7131060 433310005841 Zoology SOHANI RAJPUT KUMAR CHAND 69.8

77 JK7208455 433310019884 Zoology PREETI DEVI JAGAT PAUL 69.8

78 JK7297164 433310012115 Zoology Ragani Khajuria SANJEEV KUMAR 69.8

79 JK7153923 433310000344 Zoology TANU JASROTIA AMIT SINGH 69.6

80 JK7268406 243550868377 Zoology Simran Padwal Maqbool mohd 67.83

81 JK7299378 433310029470 Zoology Tenzin Choetso Tsering Sundup 69.6

82 JK7300606 433310029624 Zoology KONICA CHOUDHARY GOVIND SINGH 69.6

83 JK7130056 433310005735 Zoology SUHANI SUDAN MOTI LAL SHARMA 69.4

84 JK7146459 433310008500 Zoology PALAK SHARMA SANJEET KUMAR 69.2

85 JK7228158 243551405083 Zoology Muskan Bibi mohd khan 69.2

86 JK7175889 433310009118 Zoology NILAKSHI SOM RAJ 68.8

87 JK7247790 243551067043 Zoology HEENA DEVI BODH RAJ 68.8

88 JK7309878 433310030447 Zoology Abantika sudan Lajpat rai 68.2

89 JK7281818 433310027603 Zoology Simran Devi Ashok kumar 68

90 JK7205293 433310019439 Zoology URMLA DEVI JOGINDER PAUL 67.6

91 JK7171480 243551075502 Zoology Diksha Kuldeep Raj 67.4

92 JK7180949 433310015223 Zoology NIHARIKA DOGRA ROMESH LAL 67.2

93 JK7184701 433310016004 Zoology DEEPIKA RAJPUT UTTAM SINGH 67.2

94 JK7286229 243550669781 Zoology Isha Thakur Vikram Singh 66.8
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95 JK7300637 433310029606 Zoology JANVI SHARMA DEEP KUMAR 66.8

96 JK7211986 433310020246 Zoology BHUMIKA JASROTIA MOHAN SINGH 66.4

97 JK7216587 243551365573 Zoology Gurpreet JASVIR SINGH 66.4

98 JK7172573 433310013630 Zoology Diksha Bhagat Harbans lal 66

99 JK7223286 243551519431 Zoology Vishali Devi BALBIR SINGH 66

100 JK7264558 243550308598 Zoology Niharika Choudhary BALBIR SINGH 66

101 JK7191974 433310017282 Zoology Jaya khadotra VIJAY KUMAR 65.8

102 JK7128608 433310001109 Zoology Danika Verma Ashok Kumar 65.6

103 JK7228393 243550168665 Zoology Suhani Sharma JANAK RAJ 65.6

104 JK7214422 243550824574 Zoology Manpreet Kour Manjeet Singh 65.2

105 JK7253313 243550673431 Zoology Snakha Devi PUNNU RAM 65.2

106 JK7307002 433310029488 Zoology Bhumi Gupta Vrinder Gupta 65

107 JK7208044 243551763104 Zoology Pooja Devi kartar singh 64.8

108 JK7297768 433310029294 Zoology MANU BALA ASHWANI KUMAR 64.8

109 JK7166587 243551266462 Zoology PUNAM DEVI KAMAL SINGH 64.6

110 JK7212374 243550828109 Zoology KRITIKA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 64.6

111 JK7274352 243551245587 Zoology Harpali Sharma DARSHAN KUMAR 64.6

112 JK7289986 243550056336 Zoology Rehrab Farooq Farooq ahmad ghulam 64

113 JK7120141 433310003304 Zoology komal lalhotra KUNDAN LAL LALHOTRA 63.8

114 JK7125645 433310001024 Zoology Anu Karlopia Amarjeet 63.6

115 JK7216638 243551321097 Zoology Shivani Devi GOPAL CHAND 63.6

116 JK7272516 433310017965 Zoology LAXMI DEVI JAGDEV SINGH 63.6

117 JK7192130 433310010903 Zoology sushma devi kirpal singh 63.2

118 JK7237336 243550253906 Zoology Niharika SANJAY KUMAR 63.2

119 JK7136191 243551264173 Zoology Minakshi Devi MANOHAR LAL 63

120 JK7300954 433310029676 Zoology KAJAL BHAGAT DHARAM PAUL 63

121 JK7192152 243551486661 Zoology Rashi Sharma YASH PAL SHARMA 62.6

122 JK7177569 433310009163 Zoology PAYAL DEVI KARNAIL CHAND 62.4

123 JK7181429 433310015449 Zoology ANKITA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 62.4

124 JK7206838 243551569517 Zoology Ria Salaria Balwan Singh 62.2

125 JK7208876 243551441361 Zoology Kavya SAMBYAL RAM PAUL SINGH 62.2

126 JK7128644 433310005359 Zoology SAMIKSHA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 62

127 JK7191096 243550454300 Zoology Suhani Sambyal BRIJPAL SINGH 60.2

128 JK7120151 433310003324 Zoology JYOTI DEVI GOPAL DASS 59.6

129 JK7198360 433310013791 Zoology Vanshika Chandel Rajinder Kumar 59.6

130 JK7165058 433310012630 Zoology ISHA BASOTRA SOM RAJ 57.6

131 JK7129939 433310005589 Zoology SUMITA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 57.4

132 JK7187583 433310016569 Zoology Kajal devi Darshan Lal 56.6

133 JK7215495 243551483543 Zoology SAPNA DEVI Kewal Kumar 55

134 JK7274839 433310026790 Zoology REENA DEVI RAJ KUMAR 53.6

CONVENER SEM-1(NEP 2024-25)
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1 JK7203826 243550269262 Political Science Sanjana Choudhary KAMAL SINGH 95.2

2 JK7235743 243551485616 Political Science Shivani Devi Joginder Singh 94.4

3 JK7282461 433310027702 Political Science SANIA KALSOTRA GANESH CHANDER 94

4 JK7157613 243550315263 Political Science SONIA SHARMA PARAMJEET SHARMA 91.8

5 JK7297400 433310029249 Political Science TANVI ASHOK KUMAR 87.33

6 JK7302740 243551242441 Political Science INSHA MALIK ALYAS MALIK 89.6

7 JK7273775 243550975054 Political Science PRITIKA DEVI KHAMINDER SINGH 87.6

8 JK7242876 243551259512 Political Science Sania Choudhary gulzar hussain 87.4

9 JK7216919 433310020835 Political Science Palika Jasrotia Sarjeevan Singh 87

10 JK7265636 243550494629 Political Science Deepshi Naresh singh 86.2

11 JK7195340 243551041509 Political Science UMANG SHARMA BHUPINDER KUMAR 85.8

12 JK7231715 243550937659 Political Science Anshika Sharma MANJEET KUMAR 84.8

13 JK7257638 243551258638 Political Science Lilakshi Devi KASHMIR SINGH 77.43

14 JK7149698 243550530916 Political Science Jahnvi Sharma Mohinder Kumar 82.33

15 JK7144107 243550083975 Political Science Khwahish Bawa Ravi Kumar Bawa 82.8

16 JK7183643 433310002005 Political Science MOHANI SHARMA SUNIL DUTT 82.4

17 JK7293447 243551084253 Political Science Riya Andotra AVTAR SINGH 80.6

18 JK7297111 433310026924 Political Science EMANI SHARIA Daleep Chand 80.2

19 JK7291773 243550950001 Political Science Manvi ASHOK KUMAR 80

20 JK7157016 433310010387 Political Science TANIA DEVI SUBASH KUMAR 80

21 JK7226916 433310021745 Political Science RASHMI PUNIA PRITAM SINGH 77.67

22 JK7226269 243550436012 Political Science RASHMI PUNIA PRITAM SINGH 77.67

23 JK7146157 243551488871 Political Science Neha Devi KARAN SINGH 79.2

24 JK7280722 433310026902 Political Science Rajani devi Sansar chand 78

25 JK7252570 433310024298 Political Science Arti devi Jewan lal 77.6

26 JK7198758 433310018533 Political Science NITIKA RANI BODH RAJ 77.6

27 JK7232656 433310022305 Political Science KUSBOO HARISH 77

28 JK7307184 243551070137 Political Science Mehak Sharma ROSHAN LAL SHARMA 76.8

29 JK7158048 243551270369 Political Science Kanika Sharma PAWAN KUMAR 76.8

30 JK7209099 243551169194 Political Science Kriti Devi baldev singh 76.4

31 JK7204281 433310019278 Political Science KURSHED AKHTER SADIQ 75.8

32 JK7232169 433310022272 Political Science ANAMIKA DEVI SHAMBU DUTT 74

33 JK7167521 243551491634 Political Science MANITA SHARMA SHIV KUMAR 73.8

34 JK7130348 433310001329 Political Science Shruti Sharma Narinder Sharma 72.8

35 JK7300578 243551381060 Political Science Sheetal Mathur SUDESH KUMAR 72.4

36 JK7192071 433310017526 Political Science KANCHAN DEVII PAWAN KUMAR 72.4

37 JK7227217 433310021790 Political Science Laxmi Sharma Girdhari lal sharma 72

38 JK7199032 243551586613 Political Science MUSKAN SHARMA Jialal 71.4

39 JK7156918 433310010154 Political Science BRHAM NYASA MOHAN LAL 71.2

40 JK7152455 433310009487 Political Science MAMTA DEVI DAYA RAM 70.4

41 JK7139266 243551357139 Political Science Nitika devi Karnail Singh 70.2

42 JK7208110 243550683760 Political Science Mitali Sharma Parshotam Lal 69.8

43 JK7200348 433310018538 Political Science Astitba Gandhi Jagdish Raj 68.8

44 JK7161706 243550130604 Political Science Surbhi Sharma RAKESH SHARMA 68.8

45 JK7306800 433310030275 Political Science GUNJAN SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 68.4

46 JK7227678 243550866245 Political Science Dikesha Devi NARIAN DUTT 67.8

47 JK7279618 433310027382 Political Science SUNAKSHI VERMA RADHEY SHAM 67.6

48 JK7159299 243551355117 Political Science Seema Sharma SOM RAJ 67.4

49 JK7180243 433310015173 Political Science DALU DEVI JANAK RAJ 67.2

50 JK7128129 243551229171 Political Science Akashita Verma SANJEEV KUMAR 65.8
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51 JK7277075 433310024705 Political Science MAHIMA SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA 65.6

52 JK7293961 433310028905 Political Science SUHANI MEHRA RAKESH KUMAR 64.4

53 JK7284664 433310003132 Political Science KANCHAN DEVI DARBARI LAL 64.2

54 JK7254234 243551573151 Political Science Minakshi Devi ASHOK KUMAR 62.6

55 JK7153232 243551512246 Political Science Semran Mangotra BIRBAL 62.2

56 JK7259077 243551482764 Political Science SAMIKSHA THAKUR BODH RAJ 62

57 JK7220388 433310021281 Political Science Sania Devi AJAY KUMAR 61.8

58 JK7264772 433310025534 Political Science Priyanka Rani Bishan Dass 61

59 JK7125716 433310002672 Political Science POOJA DEVI MADAN LAL 61

60 JK7181229 433310005518 Political Science SHIVANI DEVI VIJAY SINGH 60.6

61 JK7279016 433310027333 Political Science DIKSHA DEVI PREM SINGH 59.8

62 JK7283003 243551032545 Political Science Sunaina Darbari lal bamotra 59

63 JK7306106 433310020898 Political Science SONALI THAKUR ROMESH SINGH 57.8

64 JK7297879 243551514638 Political Science Manisha Devi MOHINDER SINGH 57.6

65 JK7176928 433310013250 Political Science Devi BARYAM 56.2

66 JK7286132 433310002471 Political Science Prachi Devi Shamsher singh 50.8

67 JK7270573 243550892801 Political Science Sapna Sharma SUBASH CHANDER 49.6

68 JK7234054 433310022476 Political Science PRITI BANOTRA AVTAR CHAND 49.2

69 JK7182595 433310003562 Political Science GURLEEN KOUR RAVINDER SINGH 47.4

CONVENER SEM-1(NEP 2024-25)
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1 JK7155343 433310010186 EDUCATION ATITHI VANDHU SUKH RAJ SHARMA 90.8

2 JK7268318 243551070157 EDUCATION Sushma Bharti SURESH KUMAR 89.6

3 JK7216911 433310020835 EDUCATION Palika Jasrotia Sarjeevan Singh 87

4 JK7295872 433310020052 EDUCATION siya rani sudershan kumar 85.8

5 JK7231669 243550937659 EDUCATION Anshika Sharma MANJEET KUMAR 84.8

6 JK7306577 433310018823 EDUCATION VANSHI VERMA PREM NATH 83

7 JK7249526 433310023987 EDUCATION PAYAL DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 82.8

8 JK7176483 433310010387 EDUCATION TANIA DEVI SUBASH KUMAR 80

9 JK7146168 243551488871 EDUCATION Neha Devi KARAN SINGH 79.2

10 JK7137909 433310007222 EDUCATION TAMANA DEVI BODH RAJ 78.6

11 JK7296590 433310029153 EDUCATION PALAK KATHA PRINCE MOHAN 78.2

12 JK7252580 433310024298 EDUCATION Arti devi Jewan lal 77.6

13 JK7166051 433310012596 EDUCATION SIMRAN BALAJI SANJAY DHIMAN 76

14 JK7204322 433310019278 EDUCATION KURSHED AKHTER SADIQ 75.8

15 JK7171557 243551430012 EDUCATION Tania Devi PARVEEN SINGH 75.2

16 JK7218680 433310021091 EDUCATION SONIA DEVI GULJARI LAL 74.4

17 JK7192103 433310017526 EDUCATION KANCHAN DEVII PAWAN KUMAR 72.4

18 JK7173623 433310013883 EDUCATION BABY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 72.4

19 JK7272442 433310026451 EDUCATION Divyanshi Thakur PAWAN SINGH 71.8

20 JK7177423 433310012270 EDUCATION SUNEHA BIRU 70.8

21 JK7222184 243551182709 EDUCATION Shakuntla Devi Baldev Raj 70

22 JK7161787 243550130604 EDUCATION Surbhi Sharma RAKESH SHARMA 68.8

23 JK7190927 433310002105 EDUCATION MUSKAN CHINAR RAM 68.6

24 JK7306795 433310030275 EDUCATION GUNJAN SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 68.4

25 JK7159377 243551355117 EDUCATION Seema Sharma SOM RAJ 67.4

26 JK7160102 243551719210 EDUCATION Priya ROMESH SINGH 66

27 JK7219393 433310007363 EDUCATION ANSHIKA JAIPAL 65.8

28 JK7258164 243551572753 EDUCATION Subani Singh MOHAN SINGH 65.6

29 JK7277086 433310024705 EDUCATION MAHIMA SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA 65.6

30 JK7112636 433310000989 EDUCATION AINA SALARIA VIKRAM SINGH 65.4

31 JK7202763 243550605997 EDUCATION Tanvi KULBUSHAN 65.4

32 JK7111837 433310000696 EDUCATION SHAKSHI MEHRA PARVEEN KUMAR 65.2

33 JK7279412 433310027391 EDUCATION RIDHIMA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 64.8

34 JK7293942 433310028905 EDUCATION SUHANI MEHRA RAKESH KUMAR 64.4

35 JK7179993 433310012930 EDUCATION PALAK DEVI SWAMI RAJ 63.8

36 JK7179982 433310012342 EDUCATION SHAKASHI DEVI BALBIR KUMAR 63.8

37 JK7161876 243550553056 EDUCATION Naina Devi BALWAN SINGH 62.6

38 JK7153133 243551512246 EDUCATION Semran Mangotra BIRBAL 62.2

39 JK7220372 433310021281 EDUCATION Sania Devi AJAY KUMAR 61.8

40 JK7218629 433310021092 EDUCATION VISHALI DEVI PARSHOTAM LAL 61.4

41 JK7180079 433310013123 EDUCATION PAYAL DEVI SWAMI RAJ 61.4

42 JK7195173 433310007949 EDUCATION Negeta thakur Dharminder singh 61

43 JK7125709 433310002672 EDUCATION POOJA DEVI MADAN LAL 61

44 JK7112526 433310000962 EDUCATION MUSKAN JAI KUMAR 61
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45 JK7274631 433310026681 EDUCATION MAMTA DEVI OMKAR SINGH 60.6

46 JK7181224 433310005518 EDUCATION SHIVANI DEVI VIJAY SINGH 60.6

47 JK7182396 433310015637 EDUCATION Shakshi Devi Amar Singh 59.6

48 JK7311301 433310030626 EDUCATION NARANJANI DEVI BUDHI SINGH 59

49 JK7255086 433310024640 EDUCATION RAJNI BALA BABU RAM 58.8

50 JK7133091 433310005905 EDUCATION Tammana Bibi Mangi shah 58.6

51 JK7127342 433310003752 EDUCATION SAKSHI BADGAL RAKESH KUMAR 58

52 JK7179809 243551514638 EDUCATION Manisha Devi MOHINDER SINGH 57.6

53 JK7112707 433310001012 EDUCATION LAXMI DEVI SARWAN KUMAR 56.6

54 JK7307287 433310030342 EDUCATION RENU DEVI ASHOK SINGH 56.6

55 JK7221064 243551571847 EDUCATION Ragni Devi RAJESH SINGH 56.4

56 JK7176936 433310013250 EDUCATION Devi BARYAM 56.2

57 JK7234367 433310022500 EDUCATION SOHANI DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 54.2

58 JK7193491 433310017824 EDUCATION SHAMMI BIBI mohd sher 53.8

59 JK7192062 433310013961 EDUCATION MANISHA DEVI RATTAN SINGH 53.6

60 JK7252390 433310023950 EDUCATION Deepaishika rana Dhanantar Singh rana 53.4

61 JK7193921 433310017903 EDUCATION suneha RINKU KUMAR 52.2

62 JK7184423 433310015999 EDUCATION BANDANA DEVI BIRBAL 52

63 JK7131597 243551254404 EDUCATION RIYA MEHTA RAJEEV KUMAR 51.2

64 JK7195086 433310013158 EDUCATION Shilpi kumari Makhan lal 50.6

65 JK7234045 433310022476 EDUCATION PRITI BANOTRA AVTAR CHAND 49.2

66 JK7292343 433310028715 EDUCATION PRERNA KUMARI SHANSHAH 45.8

CONVENER SEM-1(NEP 2024-25)



S.NO. FormNo Registration_No MAJOR Name FatherName XII%AGE

1 JK7214926 243550377456 Geography Dhuti Chalotra VINOD KUMAR CHALOTRA 95.6

2 JK7235763 243551485616 Geography Shivani Devi Joginder Singh 94.4

3 JK7282465 433310027702 Geography SANIA KALSOTRA GANESH CHANDER 94

4 JK7161224 433310011782 Geography SUHANI DEVI SUBASH SINGH 91.4

5 JK7140302 243550788866 Geography Neelakshi KEWAL KRISHAN 90.6

6 JK7297386 433310029249 Geography TANVI ASHOK KUMAR 87.33

7 JK7268311 243551070157 Geography Sushma Bharti SURESH KUMAR 89.6

8 JK7154362 433310005571 Geography TANIYA RANDHIR KUMAR 88.4

9 JK7217020 243551068144 Geography Anshika Dogra Ravi Kumar 88

10 JK7227283 433310020052 Geography siya rani sudershan kumar 85.8

11 JK7231648 243550937659 Geography Anshika Sharma MANJEET KUMAR 84.8

12 JK7257628 243551258638 Geography Lilakshi Devi KASHMIR SINGH 77.43

13 JK7149530 243550530916 Geography Jahnvi Sharma Mohinder Kumar 82.33

14 JK7300204 433310029560 Geography Natasha devi Naresh Kumar 83.4

15 JK7202562 433310018823 Geography VANSHI VERMA PREM NATH 83

16 JK7235112 243551722861 Geography Kumali Rajput SWARN SINGH 83

17 JK7151273 243551576486 Geography Sania Devi ROMESH SINGH 81

18 JK7117751 433310000528 Geography TAHIRA MALIK MOHD IQBAL 78.67

19 JK7168490 433310013201 Geography SHIVANI DEVI JASWANT SINGH 80.6

20 JK7297138 433310026924 Geography EMANI SHARIA Daleep Chand 80.2

21 JK7274693 433310026767 Geography SOHANI DEVI PAYAR CHAND 79.6

22 JK7240783 243551514553 Geography Jyotika Devi KAMAL SINGH 79.4

23 JK7163559 243551250242 Geography Nitika Choudhary MUKHTIAR SINGH 78

24 JK7280731 433310026902 Geography Rajani devi Sansar chand 78

25 JK7198863 433310018533 Geography NITIKA RANI BODH RAJ 77.6

26 JK7180016 433310015110 Geography PRIYA DEVI DARSHAN SINGH 77.2

27 JK7204860 433310014200 Geography RITIKA RAZRA SUDESH KUMAR 77

28 JK7157999 243551270369 Geography Kanika Sharma PAWAN KUMAR 76.8

29 JK7232555 243551721399 Geography Tania Devi TARSEM LAL 76.8

30 JK7238009 243550633316 Geography Siya Sharma Surinder Kumar 76.8

31 JK7204350 433310019278 Geography KURSHED AKHTER SADIQ 75.8

32 JK7130877 433310005860 Geography JAGRITI PRASHER OM PARKASH 75.4

33 JK7248651 243550819721 Geography Urvashi baldev singh 75.2

34 JK7221670 243551523508 Geography TANVI SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR 75

35 JK7227698 243550348948 Geography Isha jamwal Kuldeep Kumar 75

36 JK7157318 433310009250 Geography Pinkay Devi Charru Ram 74.6

37 JK7302507 243550310760 Geography Romika Devi NAIN SINGH 74.6

38 JK7164434 433310012293 Geography HIMANI SHARMA KAPOOR CHAND 74

39 JK7112415 433310000916 Geography GASHALI DEVI TARSEM SINGH 73.8

40 JK7177503 433310014580 Geography PRITEKA DEVI BALWAN SINGH 73.8

41 JK7115422 433310001913 Geography GEENESHA DEVI TARSEM SINGH 73.4

42 JK7160740 243551715691 Geography RUCHIKA DEVI KEHAR SINGH 73.4

43 JK7306300 433310030202 Geography PALAK DEVI PARSHOTAM LAL 73.4

44 JK7146270 433310004635 Geography KAVITA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 72.8

45 JK7173545 433310013883 Geography BABY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 72.4

46 JK7192063 433310017526 Geography KANCHAN DEVII PAWAN KUMAR 72.4

47 JK7295199 243550687303 Geography Kammiya Sharma Sudesh Lal 71.8
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48 JK7264563 243550721065 Geography Lakshanya Sharma MUKESH SHARMA 69.83

49 JK7187671 243551422803 Geography Kamni Verma JAGDISH CHAND 71.2

50 JK7176212 433310007177 Geography LAXMI SURESH KUMAR 71

51 JK7209311 243551477800 Geography Bhumika Sharma Rakesh kumar 70.8

52 JK7115199 433310001873 Geography AYUSHI SUBASH CHANDER 70.4

53 JK7152484 433310009487 Geography MAMTA DEVI DAYA RAM 70.4

54 JK7154385 433310009914 Geography RITANSHU RAKESH KUMAR 70.4

55 JK7119754 433310003229 Geography KAMANA DEVI BHAGWAN DASS 70

56 JK7263002 243551054548 Geography Anu Devi Bhutu Ram 69.8

57 JK7164869 243551165577 Geography Meenakshi Devi ashok kumar 69.6

58 JK7176962 433310005735 Geography SUHANI SUDAN MOTI LAL SHARMA 69.4

59 JK7234149 433310022490 Geography TINA DEVI SURINDER SINGH 69.2

60 JK7240655 243550821118 Geography Taniya Devi SOHAN LAL 69

61 JK7161640 243550130604 Geography Surbhi Sharma RAKESH SHARMA 68.8

62 JK7227668 243550866245 Geography Dikesha Devi NARIAN DUTT 67.8

63 JK7159336 243551355117 Geography Seema Sharma SOM RAJ 67.4

64 JK7172282 243550771840 Geography Tashika Sharma omkar nath 67.4

65 JK7185598 433310016287 Geography TANISHA DEVI MADAN LAL 66.8

66 JK7216725 433310020824 Geography NANCY DEVI BALKAR CHAND 66.6

67 JK7216600 243551365573 Geography Gurpreet JASVIR SINGH 66.4

68 JK7308143 243551272213 Geography Ritika Thakur VIKRAMJEET SINGH 66.4

69 JK7162799 433310012216 Geography KAVITA RASWAN KARAN SINGH 66

70 JK7173165 433310013630 Geography Diksha Bhagat Harbans lal 66

71 JK7203969 433310019291 Geography SONIKA DEVI KARAN SINGH 66

72 JK7223305 243551519431 Geography Vishali Devi BALBIR SINGH 66

73 JK7128138 243551229171 Geography Akashita Verma SANJEEV KUMAR 65.8

74 JK7112630 433310000989 Geography AINA SALARIA VIKRAM SINGH 65.4

75 JK7114964 433310001782 Geography ANVI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 65.2

76 JK7253330 243550673431 Geography Snakha Devi PUNNU RAM 65.2

77 JK7177683 433310014652 Geography BHARTI DEVI LEKH SINGH 65

78 JK7297840 433310029294 Geography MANU BALA ASHWANI KUMAR 64.8

79 JK7284653 433310003132 Geography KANCHAN DEVI DARBARI LAL 64.2

80 JK7134481 433310006636 Geography TABU DEVI MAJOR SINGH 62.2

81 JK7128659 433310005359 Geography SAMIKSHA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 62

82 JK7177955 433310014687 Geography NEHA DEVI DEV SINGH 62

83 JK7237097 243550930660 Geography Anu Devi Rakesh kumar 62

84 JK7245852 433310023416 Geography ANU DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 62

85 JK7259080 243551482764 Geography SAMIKSHA THAKUR BODH RAJ 62

86 JK7283939 243550712951 Geography Tamana SANJAY KUMAR 62

87 JK7133918 433310006502 Geography HEENA DEVI KARAN SINGH 61.8

88 JK7218632 433310021092 Geography VISHALI DEVI PARSHOTAM LAL 61.4

89 JK7112520 433310000962 Geography MUSKAN JAI KUMAR 61

90 JK7181214 433310005518 Geography SHIVANI DEVI VIJAY SINGH 60.6

91 JK7274621 433310026681 Geography MAMTA DEVI OMKAR SINGH 60.6

92 JK7295209 243550893880 Geography Palak Sharma GANESH DUTT 60

93 JK7268232 243551196080 Geography Jagrati Rajput Komal singh 59.8

94 JK7120132 433310003324 Geography JYOTI DEVI GOPAL DASS 59.6
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95 JK7255084 433310024640 Geography RAJNI BALA BABU RAM 58.8

96 JK7132919 433310005905 Geography Tammana Bibi Mangi shah 58.6

97 JK7306086 433310020898 Geography SONALI THAKUR ROMESH SINGH 57.8

98 JK7129983 433310005589 Geography SUMITA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 57.4

99 JK7112706 433310001012 Geography LAXMI DEVI SARWAN KUMAR 56.6

100 JK7187580 433310016569 Geography Kajal devi Darshan Lal 56.6

101 JK7234358 433310022500 Geography SOHANI DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 54.2

102 JK7193508 433310017824 Geography SHAMMI BIBI mohd sher 53.8

103 JK7274842 433310026790 Geography REENA DEVI RAJ KUMAR 53.6

104 JK7193909 433310017903 Geography suneha RINKU KUMAR 52.2

105 JK7234012 433310022475 Geography PALVI SURINDER SINGH 51.8

106 JK7301587 433310029759 Geography JOSHIKA DEVI BALWAN CHAND 50.8

107 JK7234035 433310022476 Geography PRITI BANOTRA AVTAR CHAND 49.2

CONVENER SEM-1(NEP 2024-25)
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1 JK7207474 243551124852 Dogri VANSHIKA SHARMA Narsingh paul 72.6

2 JK7286619 433310010412 Dogri NAZIA MALIK MOHD RAFIQ 52.6

3 JK7174202 433310004719 Dogri KAVITA DEVI KULDEEP KUMAR 52.2

4 JK7175312 433310014076 Dogri PALAK MEHRA DEEP CHAND 52.2

CONVENER SEM-1(NEP 2024-25)
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1 JK7213768 243550315263 Computer Application SONIA SHARMA PARAMJEET SHARMA 91.8

2 JK7225050 433310018866 Computer Application Shavi Sharma Naresh sharma 89.4

3 JK7228606 243551180346 Computer Application AYUSHI THAKUR PARKASH SINGH 87

4 JK7167561 433310005932 Computer Application ANANYA GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR 86.8

5 JK7230995 433310003671 Computer Application MEHAK JASROTIA SIKANDER SINGH 86.6

6 JK7257618 243551258638 Computer Application Lilakshi Devi KASHMIR SINGH 77.43

7 JK7251738 243550447727 Computer Application Sharuti Sharma rajni kant 83.2

8 JK7306562 433310018823 Computer Application VANSHI VERMA PREM NATH 83

9 JK7151286 243551576486 Computer Application Sania Devi ROMESH SINGH 81

10 JK7228962 243551057975 Computer Application Simran Devi SANJEEVAN KUMAR 81

11 JK7222588 433310012131 Computer Application Jasreet Kour Sudan Parveen Singh 80.8

12 JK7170469 243550818076 Computer Application TANIA DEVI SARDAR SINGH 80.6

13 JK7197020 433310018361 Computer Application Vanishka slathia Romesh singh 80.4

14 JK7297144 433310026924 Computer Application EMANI SHARIA Daleep Chand 80.2

15 JK7278324 433310010387 Computer Application TANIA DEVI SUBASH KUMAR 80

16 JK7240817 243551514553 Computer Application Jyotika Devi KAMAL SINGH 79.4

17 JK7173881 243551164403 Computer Application Sunakshi Devi Varinder kumar 79.4

18 JK7192837 433310017659 Computer Application Monia Gian Singh 78

19 JK7163492 243551250242 Computer Application Nitika Choudhary MUKHTIAR SINGH 78

20 JK7166539 243550890619 Computer Application ANJU DEVI jagdev singh 77.8

21 JK7300439 243551227398 Computer Application Sneha Kumari KULDEEP RAJ 77.2

22 JK7233159 243550890746 Computer Application Khushi Rathore BALBIR SINGH 76.4

23 JK7134678 433310006659 Computer Application REMANSHI SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 76

24 JK7196182 433310005057 Computer Application SHIVANI RAJPUT DALIP SINGH 75.8

25 JK7220882 433310021355 Computer Application DEEPSHIKHA SHARMA CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA 75.6

26 JK7203117 243551029689 Computer Application Manisha Rajput ASHOK SINGH 75.4

27 JK7245261 243550887508 Computer Application Shreya Vishwakarma Sudhir Kumar Vishwakarma 74.4

28 JK7160888 243551715691 Computer Application RUCHIKA DEVI KEHAR SINGH 73.4

29 JK7179884 433310006013 Computer Application Tanvi Kalsotra sham Lal 71.8

30 JK7214973 433310018811 Computer Application NEHA KUMARI BURA RAM 71.4

31 JK7291537 243550672143 Computer Application Knisha KARTAR CHAND 71.2

32 JK7198121 243551484522 Computer Application BHUMIKA VERMA Dimple kumar 71.2

33 JK7207053 243551275923 Computer Application Siya Devi SOM RAJ 71

34 JK7164912 243551176179 Computer Application Rukhsana Bano MOHD SADIQ 70.6

35 JK7206787 243551182709 Computer Application Shakuntla Devi Baldev Raj 70

36 JK7300616 433310029624 Computer Application KONICA CHOUDHARY GOVIND SINGH 69.6

37 JK7239957 243550455388 Computer Application BHUMIKA DEVI CHUNI LAL 68

38 JK7227660 243550866245 Computer Application Dikesha Devi NARIAN DUTT 67.8

39 JK7304786 243551440723 Computer Application Ranshi Devi Omkar Singh 66.6

40 JK7308118 243551272213 Computer Application Ritika Thakur VIKRAMJEET SINGH 66.4

41 JK7162936 433310012216 Computer Application KAVITA RASWAN KARAN SINGH 66

42 JK7256994 243551103184 Computer Application Mamta Devi RAJESH KUMAR 65.8

43 JK7257913 243551512161 Computer Application Sarika Kumari DALEEP SINGH 65.4

44 JK7205495 433310019491 Computer Application Nikita Chohan Amarjit Chohan 62

45 JK7304738 433310015952 Computer Application SONIA DEVI JANAK RAJ 62.4

46 JK7283569 243551441361 Computer Application Kavya SAMBYAL RAM PAUL SINGH 62.2

47 JK7198313 433310018520 Computer Application SANIA DHIMAN SUDAGAR SINGH 61.4

48 JK7266932 433310007949 Computer Application Negeta thakur Dharminder singh 61

49 JK7145137 433310008369 Computer Application suhani barna khem raj 60.8
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50 JK7306123 433310020898 Computer Application SONALI THAKUR ROMESH SINGH 57.8

CONVENER SEM-1(NEP 2024-25)


